
 

Weight: 326 lbs• Mineral Composite

• Faucet 

 

• CSA B45.5 / ANSI Z.124

APPROXIMATE MEASUREMENTS 
The manufacturer accepts ±1/4” variance

Specification Sheet

www.royalbathandmarble.com
info@royalbathandmarble.com

1 800 413 5130

NOT INCLUDEDINCLUDED CERTIFICATES

AVAILABLE FINISHES

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MATERIAL SIZE

FEATURES

• Mineral composite construction
• Oval shaped freestanding bathtub
• Resistance to change of temperature 
• Slim outer ledge, contemporary design 
• Freestanding installation 
• Integrated linear overflow  
• Smooth snow white glossy or matte finish 
• Offset drain
• CSA certified

ZAPPA
Snow White Freestanding Bathtub

Matte Snow White Glossy Snow White

• Integrated linear overflow
• White drain
• Adjustable feet
• Instruction manual

• L: 66” W: 32” H: 24”

24
”

32
”

66”

 52 

 
32

"
81

3
 

 
66"

1675 

 3
06

 

AA

B

 ~R1 

Bottom view B


